

Baldeo Prasad Sharma @ Baldeo Prasad ... Appellant
Versus
The Principal Secretary, School Education and Literacy Department,
Government of Jharkhand & Ors. ... Respondents

For the Appellant : Mr. Raj, Adv.
For the Resp. Nos.1 to 4 : Mr. Rakesh Kumar Shahi,
A.C. to S.C. (L& C)-I
For the Resp. Nos. 5 & 6 : Mr. Tapas Kabiraj, Adv.

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for time.
As prayed for, list this case on 16.04.2026.

(Pradeep Kumar Srivastava, J.)

Dated: 12th March, 2026
Sachin/
Uploaded On: 13/03/2026